

Supreme Court Advocates-on-Record Welfare Trust within one week
from today.

The affidavit in terms of the order dated 09.05.2013 be
filed within three weeks from today, failing which the District
Inspector of School will have to appear in person.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar